
Date of advert: 05 July 2015 

  

BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for compulsory 

Briefing Session 
Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-
refundable 
Amount 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

Technical 
Queries 
 
 
 

GLM051/2015c Upgrading of Seatlaleng 
Street Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM055/2015c Upgrading of Shawela 
Paving of Internal Streets 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 

GLM057/2015c Upgrading of Tlhotlhokwe 
Street Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 

GLM053/2015c Upgrading of Sephukhubje 
Street Paving 

3CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 

GLM033/2015c Upgrading of Mmamakata 
Raselaka Street Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 
 
 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 

GLM031/2015c Upgrading of Refilwe Street 
Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 



Date of advert: 05 July 2015 

  

Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

GLM052/2015c Upgrading of Mohlakong 
Street Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM056/2015c Upgrading of Sekgopo 
Maboying Street Paving 

4CE PE or 
higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R500.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM049/2015c The Construction of 400m2 
Mokwakwaila Library 

2GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

80/20 03 August 2015 R300.00 

GLM078/2015c The Construction of Ward 2 
Community Hall 

3GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 20 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 

GLM013/2015c Ga-Kgapane Youth Centre 
3GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 21 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM080/2015c The Construction of Matshwi 
Community Hall 

3GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 21 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM081/2015c The Construction of Mohlele 
Community Hall 

3GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 21 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM082/2015c The Construction of Mamaila 
Kolobetona Community Hall 

3GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 21 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 

GLM036/2015c The Construction of 
Mamphakathi Taxi Rank 

2GB PE or 

higher 

Date: 21 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane 
Community Hall 

90/10 03 August 2015 R400.00 Mr CW 
Molokomme @ 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 



Date of advert: 05 July 2015 

  

GLM083/2015 Procurement of Uniform for 
EPWP Labourers 

n/a 
n/a 80/20 24 July 2015 R150.00 Ms M 

Mahlagaume @ 
015 309 9246/7 

GLM090/2015 Procurement of Personal 
Protective Clothing for 
Municipal Officials 

n/a 
n/a 80/20 24 July 2015 R250.00 Ms M 

Mahlagaume @ 
015 309 9246/7 

GLM091/2015 Procurement of Cleaning 
Materials 

n/a n/a 
80/20 24 July 2015 R300.00 Ms A Sesene @ 

015 309 9246/7 

GLM092/2015 Procurement of Stationery 
from Panel of Service 
Providers (Two years) 

n/a 
Date: 13 July 2015 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: No 44 Botha 
Street (MM Boardroom) 

90/10 24 July 2015 R300.00 Ms A Sesene @ 
015 309 9246/7 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 13, 20 and 21 July 2015 at 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon 

payment of non-refundable amount for a bid in question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be 

disqualified for failure to attend a briefing session. All the construction projects will be evaluated based on the functionality. 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids 

will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a 

whole or in part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in an envelope clearly marked “the relevant bid number and project name above” and must be 

deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer not later than 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management queries will be directed to Mr Thoka B.J at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

Municipal Manager 

Mashaba T.G          


